ICAO Low Intensity Obstruction Light
AV-OL Series Universal AC or Universal DC Single Light Fixture
Features
•
obstruction lighting solution
• Available in universal DC: will
accept between 12–48VDC
• Available in universal AC: will

AV-OL Series Obstruction Lights
How to order
HOW TO ORDER AV-OL Series Obstruction Lights:
ICAO Compliant
AV-OL-ILAB-[Model]-[Color]-[?]-[?]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Single or Dual Fixture:
Solar/Battery
CT1 = Type 1
CT2 = Type 2
Monitoring & Control:
G = GSM
RF = Radio Control
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Unit 71.5 Dunsfold Park, Cranleigh, Surrey GU6 8TB, United Kingdom